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1.  FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING

AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

X-1NO SCALE

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

NOTES: LEGEND:

#  - LOCATION No.

ETW

1’
(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

OGOG

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

(FOG SEAL COAT)

6" 6" 

Exist

6" EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP

ABBREVIATIONS:

6" EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP

3.  FOR LOCATIONS OF RUMBLE STRIPS, SEE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES.

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

ROUTE 49

ES ESETW

31

Var 0’-8’ Var 12’-24’

321

Var 12’-24’

321 31

Var 0’-8’ 

Var 0’-5’ 

2

Var 0’-5’ 

2

1

Exist

0.10’ RHMA

0.65’ AC

0.40’ AB

2

Exist

0.10’ RHMA

0.50’ AC

0.40’ AB

3

0.32’ AC

0.50’ SUBBASE

1’
(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

OGOG

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

Exist

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

ES ESETW

Var 10’-12’ Var 10’-12’

0.32’ AC

0.50’ SUBBASE

Var 

ETW

 0’-2’ 

SEE CONSTRUCTION DETAIL SHEETS.
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1
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ROUTE 49 FWBT

ROUTE 49 FEBT

W20-1

W20-1

W20-1

W20-1
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W20-1
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36" x 36"

36" x 36"

36" x 36"

36" x 36"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1 - 4" x 6"

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LEFT END ROAD WORK

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

ROAD CONSTRUCTION NEXT 9 MILES

R20.50 LEFT
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(RETROREFLECTIVE)

TYPE D

PAVEMENT MARKER 
 

TYPE H
(36-12)

YELLOW

BROKEN

(36-12)

YELLOW

BROKEN
LOCATION

4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)

DOUBLE 

YELLOW

DETAIL

No.

WHITE WHITE

BROKEN

LF LF LF LF LF EAEA

SOLID

EA

R
E

M
O

V
E

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

LF LF

T
R

A
F

F
I
C
 

S
T

R
I
P

E

R
E

M
O

V
E
 

Y
E

L
L
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W
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H

E
R

M
O

P
L

A
S

T
I
C

(
H

A
Z

A
R

D
O
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S

W
A
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T

E
)
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R
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F

F
I
C
 

S
T

R
I
P

E

T
H

E
R

M
O

P
L

A
S

T
I
C

R
E

M
O

V
E

PDQ-3

116,901

9704245,394

M
A

R
K

E
R

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

SUBTOTAL 3

SUBTOTAL 1

SUBTOTAL 2

PAVEMENT DELINEATION ITEMS

L
E

F
T
 

S
H

O
U

L
D

E
R

1

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

475

106

264

66

93

12,936

26

40

40

26

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

26

40

40

26

40

53

40

26

12,144

10,877

475

528

27,456 27,456

475

422

12,936

264

12,144

10,877

475

528

106

158

158

106

370

264

106

158

158

106

158

211

158

106

TOTAL

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

27B

2

3

2,323

8,184

6,864

1,426

3,590

9,610

9,187

2,640

7,234

2,640

7,234

9,610

9,187

3,590

8,184

6,864

1,426

2,323

116,213

13,465 17,742 9704 8942 762

128,493 127,616

9704

2,695

2,745

9.50/10.00

10.02/11.39

11.39/11.42

11.42/11.51

11.51/11.54

11.54/13.36

13.36/13.38

13.38/15.12

15.12/15.20

15.20/17.65

17.65/17.72

17.72/17.77

17.77/17.82

17.82/18.50

20.20/R22.50

27.77/28.04

28.04/28.07

28.07/28.51

28.51/28.53

PM/PM

R0.20/R5.20

10.00/10.02

R22.50/R22.52

R22.52/R24.07

R24.07/R24.10

R24.10/R25.40

R25.40/R25.43

27.63/27.73

27.60/27.63

27.49/27.51

27.51/27.60

R25.43/27.49

28.53/30.80

222,381

222,381

98,419

378,895
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 

 

Sta Sta Sta

LEFT RIGHT

DESCRIPTION

2.09

0.08

0.54

110.35

0.34

   

LOCATION

No.

1

2

LENGTH

4.22

28.51

S QUARRY DRIVEWAY TO N QUARRY DRIVEWAY

17.95 Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy

0.69 36.43 Dwy TO Dwy

0.35 18.48 Dwy TO Beg TURN OUT

Dwy TO Dwy

0.35 18.48 Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO RAINBOW WAY0.27 14.26

RAINBOW WAY TO Dwy (END OF PROJECT LIMIT)

0.24 12.67

0.55 29.04 VISTA POINT TO COUNTY ROAD CONN

COUNTY ROAD CONN TO S QUARRY Dwy

Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO VISTA POINT

0.03 Dwy TO Dwy1.58

0.06 3.17 Dwy TO RED HILL ROAD

0.70 RED HILL ROAD TO Dwy36.96

Dwy TO Dwy0.20 10.56

Dwy TO END OF PROJECT LIMIT

0.57 30.10 Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO SPENCE RANCH Dwy

SPENCE RANCH Dwy TO DEER CREEK ROAD0.63 33.26

1.73 91.34

1.55 81.84 EB SAN DOMINGO CREEK Br TO BB SAN ANTONIO CREEK Br

DEER CREEK ROAD TO BB SAN DOMINGO CREEK Br

EB SAN ANTONIO CREEK Br TO FOURTH CROSSING ROAD0.07 3.70

0.81 42.77

1.25 66.00

1.12 59.14 EB CALAVERITAS CREEK Br TO O CONNEL LANE

0.08 4.22 O CONNEL LANE TO MAGERS WAY

0.08 4.22 MAGERS WAY TO HOWELL ROAD

0.12 6.34 HOWELL ROAD TO BUCKSKIN WAY

0.52 27.46 BUCKSKIN WAY TO AIRPORT ROAD (END PROJECT LIMIT)

Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy0.07 3.70

0.23 Dwy TO Dwy

0.10 5.28

12.14

Dwy TO Dwy

0.08 4.22

0.58 30.62

Dwy TO SPENCH RANCH Dwy

0.15

SPENCH RANCH Dwy TO DEER CREEK ROAD

7.92 DEER CREEK ROAD TO Dwy

0.12 6.34

0.28

Dwy TO MEACHAM RANCH ROAD

14.78 MEACHAM RANCH ROAD TO Beg TURN OUT

0.13 6.86 END TURN OUT TO COSGROVE ROAD

0.81 42.77 COSGROVE ROAD TO BB SAN DOMINGO CREEK Br

0.54 28.51 EB SAN DOMINGO CREEK Br TO Dwy

0.27 14.26 Dwy TO Beg TURN OUT

END TURN OUT TO Dwy0.10 5.28

0.45 Dwy TO Dwy23.76

0.03 Dwy TO BB SAN ANTONIO CREEK Br1.58

EB SAN ANTONIO CREEK Br TO Dwy0.07 3.70

0.48 Dwy TO Dwy25.34

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

0.10 5.28

0.18 9.50

0.01 0.53

0.60 31.683,168

SUBTOTAL 1

3,010

634

1,426

317

0.05 264 2.64

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

6" EDGE LINE

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

11,035

422

2,851

1,795

3,643

1,848

1,056

1,848

1,267

2,904

158

1,056

3,696

3,326

9,134

8184

6,600

1,478

634

792

3,062

422

528

1,214

370

422

422

53

950

528

2,534

370

158

2,376

528

1,426

2,851

4,277

686

R0.20/3.48

3.49/3.57

3.58/R4.13

R0.20/R0.54

R0.56/R1.25

R1.27/2.81

2.85/2.90

R4.00/R4.20

R4.22/R4.57

R4.59/R4.86

R0.20/R0.44

R0.52/R1.07

9.50/10.07

10.12/10.75

10.78/12.51

12.54/14.09

14.12/14.19

14.22/15.03

15.16/16.41

16.46/17.58

17.61/17.69

17.72/17.80

17.83/17.95

17.98/18.50

9.50/9.57

9.59/9.82

9.85/9.95

9.99/10.07

10.17/10.75

10.78/10.93

10.95/11.07

11.10/11.38

11.53/11.66

11.69/12.50

12.54/13.08

13.11/13.38

13.46/13.56

13.59/14.04

14.06/14.09

14.12/14.19

14.22/14.70

14.72/14.82

14.84/15.02

15.04/15.05

R1.11/2.90

R4.00/R4.03

R4.05/R4.11

R4.16/R4.86

R4.89/R5.09

PM/PM

(N)

FOURTH CROSSING ROAD TO CAROL KENNEDY DRIVE

CAROL KENNEDY DRIVE TO BB CALAVERITAS CREEK Br

0.20 10.56

370

2,746

4,277

5,914

Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO S QUARRY DRIVEWAY

N QUARRY DRIVEWAY TO REDHILL Rd

REDHILL Rd TO END OF Proj LIMIT (Beg TWO-WAY-LEFT-TURN Ln)

MILES LF Sta

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

Sta

SHOULDER

LEFT RIGHT

327.87 73.39

RUMBLE STRIPS

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

END TURN OUT TO PM 2.90

R4.89/R5.20 0.31 1,637 16.37

59.67

R5.11/R5.20 0.09 475 4.75

57.02

R4.14/R5.20 1.06 5,597 55.97

649.44
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Q-2

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 

0.07 3.70

0.01 0.53 Dwy TO BB CALAVERITAS CREEK BRIDGE

0.04 2.11 EB CALAVERITAS CREEK BRIDGE TO Dwy

0.15 7.92 Dwy TO Dwy

0.24 Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

12.67

0.35 18.48

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

0.23 12.14

0.03 1.58

0.05 2.64

BEGIN PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy0.12 6.34
 

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO RANCH Dwy

0.02 1.06

0.32 16.90

0.10 5.28

0.58 30.62

0.16 8.45

0.12 6.34

0.43 22.70

0.06 3.17

0.85 44.88

EB SAN DOMINGO CREEK BRIDGE TO Dwy1.37

0.15 7.92

0.07 3.70

0.59 31.15

Dwy TO Dwy0.10 5.28

0.05 2.64 Dwy TO Beg WEIGH STATION

0.42 22.18

0.06 3.17

0.21 11.09

Dwy TO Dwy0.26 13.73

Dwy TO BB CALAVERITAS CREEK BRIDGE0.22 11.62

EB CALAVERITAS CREEK BRIDGE TO Dwy0.30 15.84

Dwy TO Dwy0.16 8.45

Dwy TO Dwy0.06 3.17

Dwy TO Dwy0.08 4.22

0.18 9.50

0.19 10.03

0.08 4.22

0.21 11.09

0.10 5.28 BUCKSKIN WAY TO GRACE FELLOWSHIP Dwy

0.03 1.58

0.23 12.14

Sta Sta Sta

LEFT RIGHT

DESCRIPTION

MILES

   

LOCATION

No.

LENGTH

LF

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE
6" EDGE LINE

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

0.05 2.64

0.37 19.54

0.40 21.12

0.13 6.86

0.15 7.92

0.05

0.37

0.40 Dwy TO Dwy

0.13 Dwy TO UNION MINE ROAD

0.15 UNION MINE ROAD TO Dwy

2

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

156.27

RANCH Dwy TO FARM Dwy

FARM Dwy TO BB SAN DOMINGO CREEK BRIDGE

Dwy TO BB SAN ANTONIO CREEK BRIDGE 

EB SAN ANTONIO CREEK BRIDGE TO FOURTH CROSSING ROAD

FOURTH CROSSING ROAD TO Dwy

Dwy TO Beg TURN OUT

FARM Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO FARM Dwy

Dwy AT WEIGH STATION TO Dwy

HILLTOP MARKET Dwy TO BUCKSKIN WAY

O CONNEL LANE TO HILLTOP MARKET Dwy

END TURN OUT TO O CONNEL LANE

GRACE FELLOWSHIP Dwy TO Dwy

STORAGE Dwy TO AIRPORT ROAD (END OF PROJECT LIMIT)

SUBTOTAL 2

72.34

416.08

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.09

0.50 26.40

4.75

2.11

1.58

1.58

264

1954

2112

686

792

370

53

211

792

1267

1848

1214

158

264

158

158

211

475

2640

634

106

1690

528

3062

845

634

2270

317

4488

7234

2218

528

3115

792

264

317

1109

1373

1162

1584

845

317

422

950

1003

422

1109

528

158

1214

PM/PM

15.07/15.12

15.18/15.55

15.57/15.97

15.99/16.12

16.15/16.30

16.32/16.39

16.40/16.41

16.46/16.50

16.53/16.68

16.71/16.95

16.97/17.32

17.34/17.57

17.59/17.62

17.64/17.69

17.72/17.75

17.77/17.80

17.83/17.87

17.89/17.98

18.00/18.50

9.50/9.62

9.67/9.70

9.71/10.03

10.05/10.15

10.17/10.75

10.78/10.94

10.97/11.09

11.10/11.53

11.57/11.63

11.65/12.50

12.54/13.91

13.94/14.09

14.12/14.19

14.21/14.80

14.82/14.92

14.94/14.99

15.16/15.58

15.60/15.66

15.67/15.88

15.91/16.17

16.19/16.41

16.46/16.76

16.79/16.95

16.97/17.03

17.05/17.13

17.15/17.33

17.40/17.59

17.62/17.70

17.73/17.94

17.97/18.07

18.12/18.15

18.27/18.50

Dwy TO MAGERS WAY

MAGERS WAY TO Dwy

Dwy TO AIRPORT Rd

(N)

Dwy TO CAROL KENNEDY DRIVE

CAROL KENNEDY DRIVE TO Dwy

HOWELL Rd TO Dwy

Dwy TO HOWELL Rd

370

LEFT RIGHT

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

SHOULDER

Sta Sta

RUMBLE STRIPS
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Q-3

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 

0.10 5.28 CORRAL FLAT ROAD TO JUNCTION SR-26

0.12 6.34 JUNCTION SR-26 TO MAIN STREET

0.28 14.78 MAIN STREET TO CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE

0.45 23.76

0.02 1.06 Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy 

Dwy TO JUNCTION SR-120.27 14.26

JUNCTION SR-12 TO Dwy
 

Dwy TO BB MURRAY CREEK BRIDGE

0.04

0.04

2.11

2.11

0.09 4.75

0.44 23.23

EB MURRAY CREEK BRIDGE TO MEDICAL CLINIC Dwy

MEDICAL CLINIC Dwy TO Dwy

0.24 12.67 Dwy TO Dwy

0.02 1.06 Dwy TO BB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE

0.42 22.18 EB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE TO Dwy

0.25 13.20 Dwy TO BURNS ROAD

0.06 3.17 BURNS ROAD TO Dwy

0.24 12.67 Dwy TO VISTA VERDE DRIVE/RAPETTI ROAD

VISTA VERDE DRIVE/RAPETTI ROAD TO EDNA DRIVE0.31 16.37

0.51 26.93 EDNA DRIVE TO GOLDEN GATE DRIVE

0.43 22.70 GOLDEN GATE DRIVE TO Dwy

0.12 6.34 Dwy TO Dwy

0.14 7.39 Dwy TO REFUSE DISPOSAL SITE ROAD

0.04 2.11 REFUSE DISPOSAL SITE ROAD TO Dwy

0.36 19.01 Dwy TO Dwy

0.03 1.58 Dwy TO Dwy

0.76 40.13 Dwy TO NIELSON ROAD

NIELSON ROAD TO Dwy0.19 10.03

0.33 17.42 Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

0.02 1.06

0.29 15.31

0.16 8.45

Dwy TO CORRAL FLAT ROAD0.97 51.22

CORRAL FLAT ROAD TO JUNCTION SR-260.04 2.11

0.09 4.75 JUNCTION SR-26 TO MAIN STREET

0.03 1.58 MAIN STREET TO Dwy

0.02 1.06 Dwy TO Dwy

0.20 10.56

0.43 22.70

Dwy TO CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE

0.11 5.81

Dwy TO Dwy

Sta Sta Sta

LEFT RIGHT

DESCRIPTION

MILES

   

LOCATION
No.

LENGTH

LF

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE
6" EDGE LINE

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

0.35 18.48

0.14 7.39 JUNCTION SR-12 TO BB MURRAY CREEK BRIDGE

0.78 41.18 EB MURRAY CREEK Br TO BB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER Br

0.69 36.43 EB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER Br TO GOLD STRIKE ROAD

GOLD STRIKE ROAD TO VISTA VERDE DRIVE/RAPETTI ROAD0.32 16.90

0.32 16.90

0.09 4.75

0.35 18.48

0.71 37.49

0.09 4.75

1.05 55.44

NIELSON ROAD TO CORRAL FLAT ROAD2.08 109.82

SUBTOTAL 3

RIVER RANCH ROAD TO S LOMBARDI DRIVE

REFUSE DISPOSAL SITE ROAD TO N LOMBARDI DRIVE

Dwy TO Dwy

28.67/29.18

29.22/29.31

29.32/30.62

0.51

0.09

1.30

2693

475

6864

26.93

4.75

68.64 Dwy TO BIG BAR LAUNCH 

VISTA VERDE Dr/RAPETTI ROAD TO EDNA DRIVE

EDNA DRIVE TO RIVER RANCH ROAD

3

1848

739

4118

3643

1690

1690

475

1848

3749

475

5544

10,982

528

634

1478

2376

106

1426

211

475

211

2323

1267

106

2218

1320

317

1267

1637

2693

2270

634

739

211

1901

158

4013

1003

1742

106

1531

845

5122

211

475

158

106

1056

2270

581

20.20/R20.50

R20.54/R20.68

R20.70/R21.48

R21.51/R22.20

R22.22/R22.54

R22.56/R22.88

R22.89/R22.98

R23.00/R23.35

R23.45/R24.16

R24.17/R24.26

R24.38/R25.43

R25.44/27.49

27.50/27.60

27.77/28.05

28.06/28.51

20.20/20.22

20.23/R20.50

R20.54/R20.58

R20.59/R20.68

R20.70/R20.74

R20.75/R21.19

R21.46/R21.48

R21.51/R21.93

R21.95/R22.20

R22.22/R22.28

R22.29/R22.53

R22.56/R22.87

R22.89/R23.40

R23.42/R23.85

R23.87/R23.99

R24.00/R24.14

R24.19/R24.23

R24.24/R24.60

R24.61/R24.64

R24.65/R25.41

R25.47/R25.66

R25.68/R26.01

R26.02/R26.04

R26.05/R26.34

R26.35/R26.51

27.51/27.55

27.63/27.72

27.76/27.79

27.81/27.83

27.84/28.04

28.07/28.50

28.54/28.65

R21.20/R21.44

27.62/27.74

PM/PM

(N)

R26.52/27.49

S LOMBARDI DRIVE TO REFUSE DISPOSAL SITE ROAD

N LOMBARDI DRIVE TO NIELSON ROAD

CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE TO CENTER St/DELL ORTO ROAD

CENTER St/DELL ORTO Rd TO END PROJECT LIMIT

CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE TO DELL ORTO ROAD

DELL ORTO ROAD TO Dwy

BEGIN PROJECT LIMIT (POOL STATION Rd) TO JUNCTION SR-12

28.53/30.80 2.27 11,986 119.86

30.67/30.80 0.13 686 6.86

538.03 514.27

Sta

LEFT RIGHT

Sta

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

SHOULDER

RUMBLE STRIPS

BIG BAR LAUNCH TO BB MOKELUMNE Riv Br (END PROJECT LIMIT)
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Q-4

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

 

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

 

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

1.06

43.30

19.01

7.92

2.64

2.64

2.64

1.06

3.70

1.58

2.11

3.70

2.11

6.86

6.34

Sta Sta Sta

LEFT RIGHT

DESCRIPTION

MILES

   

LOCATION

No.

LENGTH

LF

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE
6" EDGE LINE

RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

 

0.08 4.22

0.33 17.42

 0.49

0.15

35.38

14.26

19.01

38.02

8.45

24.29

28.51

16.37

Beg PROJECT LIMIT (Dwy) TO Dwy 

Dwy TO BB MURRAY CREEK BRIDGE

EB MURRAY CREEK BRIDGE TO Dwy25.87

Dwy TO Dwy7.92

0.02 1.06

0.67

0.27 GOLD STRIKE ROAD TO BEVERLYNN LANE

0.39 20.59 BEVERLYNN LANE TO RIVER RANCH ROAD

RIVER RANCH ROAD TO S LOMBARDI DRIVE0.36

0.72 S LOMBARDI DRIVE TO Dwy

0.16

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

0.11 5.81

0.46

0.54

0.31

0.29 15.31

(FOG SEAL COAT)

TOTAL

PM TO PM

1

2

3

PM TYPE

NOTE:  TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENT LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

FLASHING  BEACON

2

2

ELEMENTS (EXISTING)

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ASPHALTIC EMULSION

Dwy TO Dwy

10.00

11.02

SUBTOTAL 4

SUBTOTAL 1

SUBTOTAL 2

SUBTOTAL 3

Dwy TO CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE

CAMPO SECO TURNPIKE TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy 

LOCATION No. LOCATION

Dwy TO DwyR25.82/R26.04 0.22 1162 11.62

Dwy TO N LOMBARDI DRIVE

N LOMBARDI DRIVE TO Dwy

106

634

416.08

1 5.60 FLASHING  BEACON

0.27 MILE NORTH OF DEER CREEK ROAD

TRAFFIC SIGNAL COUNT STATION0.60 MILE NORTH OF COPELLO ROAD

0.13 MILE SOUTH OF GUN CLUB ROAD

498.47

Dwy TO Dwy 

28.87/29.24

29.26/29.32

29.34/30.76

0.37

0.06

1.42 7498

317

1954

74.98

3.17

19.54

0.02

0.82

0.15

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.02

0.07

0.03

0.04

0.07

0.04

0.36

0.13

0.12

792

264

264

264

Dwy TO BEGIN TURN-OUT

Dwy TO Dwy (JUNCTION SR-26)

(JUNCTION SR-26) Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO MAIN St

 MAIN St TO Dwy

Dwy TO CENTER St

3

TOTAL

1742

2587

792

106

3538

1426

2059

1901

3802

845

581

2429

2851

1637

4330

106

370

158

211

370

211

1901

686

1531

20.26/20.34

20.35/R20.68

R20.70/R21.19

R21.30/R21.45

R21.46/R21.48

R21.51/R22.18

R22.29/R22.56

R22.58/R22.97

R23.01/R23.37

R23.42/R24.14

R24.16/R24.32

R24.35/R24.46

R24.48/R24.94

R24.95/R25.49

R25.50/R25.81

R26.36/R26.38

27.25/27.40

27.42/27.47

27.49/27.54

27.65/27.70

27.71/27.73

27.78/27.85

27.87/27.90

27.92/27.96

27.97/28.04

28.08/28.12

28.13/28.49

28.59/28.72

28.74/28.86

R26.06/R26.35

PM/PM
(N)

R0.20 TO R5.20

9.50 TO 18.50

7.0

R26.43/27.23

422

  No.
LOCATION

TON

 CENTER St (Dwy) TO Dwy

Dwy TO BB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE

EB NORTH FORK CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE TO GOLD STRIKE ROAD

END TURN-OUT TO Dwy

Dwy TO BIG BAR ROAD (END OF PROJECT LIMIT)

538.03 514.27

20.20 TO 30.80
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